
First Half of FY2015 (Apr. - Sept. 2015)
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China
Hong Kong
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Vietnam
U.S.A.
Thailand
Korea
Taiwan
Indonesia
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Middle East
Africa
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China
Korea
Philippines
Hong Kong
U.S.A.
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Taiwan
Thailand
Vietnam
Singapore
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India
Canada
Oceania
C&S America
Other Asia
Middle East
Africa
CIS

3,398
2,767
2,007
1,575
1,312
1,116
1,095
983
756
730
623
464
454
407
360
349
308
277
266
189

17.5%
14.2%
10.3%
8.1%
6.8%
5.7%
5.6%
5.1%
3.9%
3.8%
3.2%
2.4%
2.3%
2.1%
1.9%
1.8%
1.6%
1.4%
1.4%
1.0%

16,369
2,246
2,151
2,148
2,108
1,851
1,612
944
779
632
625
411
307
300
191
152
85
73
22
15

49.6%
6.8%
6.5%
6.5%
6.4%
5.6%
4.9%
2.9%
2.4%
1.9%
1.9%
1.2%
0.9%
0.9%
0.6%
0.5%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%

3,162 
2,542 
1,783 
1,441 
1,201 
1,114 
953 
876 
710 
706 
591 
443 
414 
343 
341 
325 
283 
268 
203 
176 

17.7%
14.2%
10.0%
8.1%
6.7%
6.2%
5.3%
4.9%
4.0%
4.0%
3.3%
2.5%
2.3%
1.9%
1.9%
1.8%
1.6%
1.5%
1.1%
1.0%
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6 
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53 
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25 
16 
7 
7 
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5 
3 
1 
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32.7%
12.9%
12.0%
9.1%
7.6%
7.6%
5.8%
4.4%
2.4%
2.0%
1.1%
0.7%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%

15.1%
14.4%
14.4%
9.1%
8.6%
7.1%
6.9%
5.3%
4.0%
3.0%
2.6%
2.1%
1.6%
1.5%
1.4%
1.2%
0.8%
0.6%
0.4%
0.1%

15,647 
2,095 
2,045 
1,983 
1,940 
1,753 
1,327 
816 
754 
609 
406 
366 
302 
255 
184 
145 
79 
70 
21 
14 

50.8%
6.8%
6.6%
6.4%
6.3%
5.7%
4.3%
2.7%
2.5%
2.0%
1.3%
1.2%
1.0%
0.8%
0.6%
0.5%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
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 Origins/ Volume Share Origins/ Volume Share Origins/ Volume Share 
 Destinations （1,000R/T） （％） Destinations （1,000R/T） （％） Destinations （1,000R/T） （％）

China
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C&S America
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Singapore
Other Asia
Middle East
India
Canada
CIS
Oceania
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Hong Kong
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Philippines
Taiwan
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Singapore
Vietnam
Oceania
Indonesia
Malaysia
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C&S America
Middle East
Canada
Other Asia
CIS
Africa

19,767
4,875
3,726
3,619
3,341
3,163
2,904
1,927
1,248
1,233
1,141
1,138
992
707
584
537
460
380
364
351

37.7%
9.3%
7.1%
6.9%
6.4%
6.0%
5.5%
3.7%
2.4%
2.4%
2.2%
2.2%
1.9%
1.4%
1.1%
1.0%
0.9%
0.7%
0.7%
0.7%

18,809 
4,482 
3,424 
3,110 
2,998 
2,954 
2,805 
1,692 
1,200 
1,168 
1,135 
1,112 
707 
580 
570 
513 
428 
360 
357 
282 

38.6%
9.2%
7.0%
6.4%
6.2%
6.1%
5.8%
3.5%
2.5%
2.4%
2.3%
2.3%
1.5%
1.2%
1.2%
1.1%
0.9%
0.7%
0.7%
0.6%

958 
509 
393 
343 
302 
285 
235 
209 
127 
99 
69 
65 
48 
32 
29 
24 
20 
14 
7 
3 

25.4%
13.5%
10.4%
9.1%
8.0%
7.6%
6.2%
5.5%
3.4%
2.6%
1.8%
1.7%
1.3%
0.9%
0.8%
0.6%
0.5%
0.4%
0.2%
0.1%
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19,436 17,875 1,561 

33,021 30,811 2,210 

52,457 48,686 3,771 


